6
S p e c i a l i s t  L i g h t  S o u r c e s Cathodeon
INTRODUCTION
Cathodeon offers a range of continuous xenon lamps,
from 50W to 7000W. These lamps can be used in many
white light illumination applications, however these
sources require bulky, complex power supplies and
produce high levels of heat, rendering them unsuitable

Output (Nominal, Lumens) 2600 2600 2600 2600
Average Life (hours) 2000 2000 2000 2000
ORDERING CODES
LAMP TYPE ORDERING CODE
Type 1 HSX150-1
Type 2 HSX150-2
Type 3 HSX150-3
Type 4 HSX150-4
CONTINUOUS SHORT ARC XENON LAMP
XENON
LAMPS
APPLICATIONS